D-1
unilifter®
undercut release system
Mould Closed Mould Open
Application Guidelines:
• Typical angle is 5-10˚, though users report success at greater angles with guides installed. Contact
Engineering for application review.
• Guided Ejection is recommended, and if there is less than half of the Core Blade bearing in the insert, lifter

h-13 material
catalogue
number
dc53 material
catalogue
number
d
-.005
-.014
l
+2
-0
mt
MIN.
THK.
6 12 4 CBMMH8DL200 CBMMP8DL200 8.00 200 6
mw r ht
h-13 material
catalogue
number
dc53 material
catalogue
number
t
-.005
-.015
w
-.005
-.015
l
+2
+1
mt
MIN.
THK.
6 12 4
CBMMH6X6L200 CBMMP6X6L200 6.00 6.00
200 6
CBMMH6X10L200 CBMMP6X10L200 6.00 10.00
CBMMH8X6L200 CBMMP8X6L200 8.00 6.00
CBMMH8X8L200 CBMMP8X8L200 8.00 8.00
CBMMH10X8L200 CBMMP10X8L200 10.00 8.00
r rc catalogue
number cw cl ch
12 2 UCMM16 16 14 21
tw

number
t
+.000
-.001
w
+.000
-.001
l
+.06
-.00
mt
MIN.
THK.
.500 .406 .187
CBS50X50L8 .510 .510 8 .49
CBS50X50L14 .510 .510 14 .49
CBS50X100L8 .510 1.010 8 .49
CBS50X100L14 .510 1.010 14 .49
CBS50X150L14 .510 1.510 14 .49
CBS75X50L14 .760 .510 14 .62
CBS75X150L8 .760 1.510 8 .62
CBS75X150L14 .760 1.510 14 .62
CBS100X50L8 1.010 .510 8 .62
CBS100X50L14 1.010 .510 14 .62
CBS150X50L8 1.510 .510 8 .62
CBS150X50L14 1.510 .510 14 .62
CBS150X75L8 1.510 .760 8 .62
CBS150X75L14 1.510 .760 14 .62
mw r ht catalogue
number
t
+.000
-.025
w
+.000
-.025
l
+2
-0
mt
MIN.
THK.
10 10 5
CBMM10X10L250 10.25 10.25 250 10.0
CBMM10X20L250 10.25 20.25 250 10.0
CBMM15X15L250 15.25 15.25 250 15.0
CBMM15X30L400 15.25 30.25 400 15.0
CBMM20X10L250 20.25 10.25 250 15.0
CBMM20X20L400 20.25 20.25 400 15.0
CBMM30X15L400 30.25 15.25 400 15.0
Flat Core Blades - Metric Standard
mw r ht catalogue
number
d
+.000
-.001
l
+.06
-.00
mt
MIN.
THK.
.500 .406 .187
CBS75DL8 .750 8 .62
CBS75DL14 .750 14 .62
CBS75DL18 .750 18 .62
Round Core Blades - Inch Standard
Round Core Blades - Metric Standard
mw r ht catalogue
number
d
+.000
-.025
l
+2
-0
mt
MIN.
THK.
10 10 5
CBMM10DL250 10.00 250 10.0
CBMM15DL250 15.00 250 10.0
U-Couplings - Inch Standard
T-Gibs - Inch Standard
r rc catalogue
number cw cl ch

mw r ht catalogue
number
t
+.000
-.001
w
+.000
-.001
l
+.06
-.00
mt
MIN.
THK.
1.000 .875 .375
CBS100X100L10 1.010 1.010 10 1.00
CBS100X100L18 1.010 1.010 18 1.00
CBS100X150L10 1.010 1.510 10 1.00
CBS100X150L18 1.010 1.510 18 1.00
CBS150X100L10 1.510 1.010 10 1.00
CBS150X100L18 1.510 1.010 18 1.00
mw r ht catalogue
number
d
+.000
-.001
l
+.06
-.00
mt
MIN.
THK.
 1.000 .875 .375
CBS125DL10 1.250 10 1.00
CBS125DL18 1.250 18 1.00
tw
+.000
-.001
th